
07/12/2018 10/12/2018 3 23.40 23.30 25.00 25.00 23.71 0.013 2,776,634,000 950
07/12/2018 11/12/2018 4 23.50 23.50 23.50 23.50 23.50 4,137,000 2
07/12/2018 12/12/2018 5 24.00 23.65 24.00 23.65 24.00 15,100,000 2
07/12/2018 14/12/2018 7 23.65 23.65 23.70 23.70 23.69 946,000 6
07/12/2018 17/12/2018 10 23.75 23.55 24.00 23.75 23.89 83,315,000 27
07/12/2018 19/12/2018 12 23.75 23.75 23.75 23.75 23.75 10,000,000 1
07/12/2018 20/12/2018 13 23.75 23.70 23.75 23.70 23.72 30,000,000 3
07/12/2018 21/12/2018 14 23.70 23.55 23.70 23.55 23.68 23,000,000 3
07/12/2018 24/12/2018 17 23.70 23.70 23.70 23.70 23.70 20,000,000 2
07/12/2018 25/12/2018 18 23.85 23.70 23.90 23.70 23.80 36,000,000 5
07/12/2018 02/01/2019 26 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 1,009,000 1
07/12/2018 03/01/2019 27 24.20 24.10 24.20 24.20 24.15 61,018,000 6
07/12/2018 04/01/2019 28 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 49,458,000 2
07/12/2018 07/01/2019 31 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 6,168,000 5
07/12/2018 08/01/2019 32 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 75,468,000 9
07/12/2018 10/01/2019 34 24.25 24.00 24.25 24.00 24.15 60,500,000 5
07/12/2018 11/01/2019 35 24.25 24.00 24.25 24.00 24.10 140,061,000 14
07/12/2018 25/01/2019 49 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50 7,180,000 3
07/12/2018 31/01/2019 55 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 24.25 5,000,000 1
07/12/2018 05/03/2019 88 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 5,000,000 1
07/12/2018 07/06/2019 182 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 20,000,000 2

3,429,994,000              1050

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
10/12/2018 3 3,381,585,000 2,776,634,000               23.30 80,024,000 27
11/12/2018 4 543,960,000 4,137,000                      23.35 215,479,000 53
12/12/2018 5 513,830,000 15,100,000                    23.40 222,250,000 70
13/12/2018 6 273,269,000 #N/A 23.45 216,015,000 53
14/12/2018 7 491,978,000 946,000                         23.50 341,946,000 90
17/12/2018 10 480,719,000 83,315,000                    23.55 505,360,000 214
18/12/2018 11 342,182,000 #N/A 23.60 282,659,000 107
19/12/2018 12 212,787,000 10,000,000                    23.65 53,989,000 20
20/12/2018 13 331,359,000 30,000,000                    23.70 21,899,000 8
21/12/2018 14 328,272,000 23,000,000                    23.75 16,578,000 6
24/12/2018 17 556,980,000 20,000,000                    23.80 26,596,000 21
25/12/2018 18 143,741,000 36,000,000                    23.85 58,842,000 27
26/12/2018 19 208,178,000 #N/A 23.90 39,271,000 11
27/12/2018 20 357,751,000 #N/A 23.95 4,500,000 3
28/12/2018 21 156,651,000 #N/A 24.00 38,222,000 16
31/12/2018 24 290,892,000 #N/A 24.05 112,466,000 24
02/01/2019 26 581,415,000 1,009,000                      24.10 163,488,000 47
03/01/2019 27 302,437,000 61,018,000                    24.15 34,794,000 15
04/01/2019 28 205,538,000 49,458,000                    24.20 5,150,000 4
07/01/2019 31 472,662,000 6,168,000                      24.30 34,605,000 16
08/01/2019 32 474,707,000 75,468,000                    24.35 51,296,000 18
09/01/2019 33 201,374,000 #N/A 24.40 45,000,000 25
10/01/2019 34 235,613,000 60,500,000                    24.45 13,898,000 8
11/01/2019 35 257,847,000 140,061,000                  24.50 41,025,000 16
14/01/2019 38 106,594,000 #N/A 24.60 30,155,000 16
15/01/2019 39 103,290,000 #N/A 24.65 6,000,000 4
16/01/2019 40 30,766,000 #N/A 24.70 89,651,000 16
17/01/2019 41 155,380,000 #N/A 24.75 5,475,000 2
18/01/2019 42 73,439,000 #N/A 24.85 2,000,000 1
21/01/2019 45 62,438,000 #N/A 24.90 6,939,000 2
22/01/2019 46 45,000,000 #N/A 24.95 4,000,000 3
23/01/2019 47 15,000,000 #N/A 25.00 7,062,000 7
24/01/2019 48 25,000,000 #N/A TOPLAM 2,776,634,000 950
25/01/2019 49 88,680,000 7,180,000                      
28/01/2019 52 141,320,000 #N/A
29/01/2019 53 15,772,000 #N/A
30/01/2019 54 34,651,000 #N/A
31/01/2019 55 35,000,000 5,000,000                      
01/02/2019 56 15,000,000 #N/A
04/02/2019 59 183,629,000 #N/A
05/02/2019 60 16,695,000 #N/A
06/02/2019 61 98,995,000 #N/A
07/02/2019 62 10,000,000 #N/A
08/02/2019 63 91,183,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 66 35,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 67 62,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 68 11,000,000 #N/A
14/02/2019 69 10,298,000 #N/A
15/02/2019 70 36,035,000 #N/A
19/02/2019 74 32,734,000 #N/A
20/02/2019 75 37,597,000 #N/A
21/02/2019 76 313,000 #N/A
22/02/2019 77 23,995,000 #N/A
25/02/2019 80 54,794,000 #N/A
26/02/2019 81 36,800,000 #N/A
27/02/2019 82 8,143,000 #N/A
28/02/2019 83 60,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 84 130,400,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 87 143,135,000 #N/A
05/03/2019 88 61,666,000 5,000,000                      
06/03/2019 89 40,850,000 #N/A
11/03/2019 94 108,819,000 #N/A
12/03/2019 95 27,710,000 #N/A
14/03/2019 97 30,910,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 101 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 102 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 104 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 108 60,007,000 #N/A
01/04/2019 115 15,000,000 #N/A
02/04/2019 116 30,000,000 #N/A
03/04/2019 117 8,000,000 #N/A
04/04/2019 118 600,000 #N/A
05/04/2019 119 15,000,000 #N/A
08/04/2019 122 65,500,000 #N/A
09/04/2019 123 25,080,000 #N/A
10/04/2019 124 21,661,000 #N/A
15/04/2019 129 79,697,000 #N/A
16/04/2019 130 13,450,000 #N/A
17/04/2019 131 10,000,000 #N/A
18/04/2019 132 10,000,000 #N/A
19/04/2019 133 33,791,000 #N/A
22/04/2019 136 30,000,000 #N/A
25/04/2019 139 4,000,000 #N/A
26/04/2019 140 7,800,000 #N/A
29/04/2019 143 9,000,000 #N/A
30/04/2019 144 25,760,000 #N/A
02/05/2019 146 33,500,000 #N/A
03/05/2019 147 30,000,000 #N/A
07/05/2019 151 10,000,000 #N/A
08/05/2019 152 12,750,000 #N/A
10/05/2019 154 10,000,000 #N/A
13/05/2019 157 40,000,000 #N/A
15/05/2019 159 29,884,000 #N/A
17/05/2019 161 5,000,000 #N/A
22/05/2019 166 20,500,000 #N/A
27/05/2019 171 1,666,000 #N/A
07/06/2019 182 20,000,000 20,000,000                    

14,353,580,000       3,429,994,000                    -                             

07/12/2018 TAKASBANK PARA P İYASASI GÜNLÜK BÜLTEN İ
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İŞLEM HACM İ (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
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